
www.avisonyoung.com

• 4,277 SF available on �rst �oor - only one space remaining!

• Energy Star Certi�ed and part of Virginia’s �rst LEED neighborhood 
development, Reston Heights

• Adjacent to the Westin and Sheraton hotels

• Tenant-only �tness center with showers and locker rooms

• Surface and covered parking at a ratio of 3.4/1,000sf

• Excellent column spacing and �nished ceiling height 
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Suite 101 -  
Eyebrow signage available 

First Floor 



Dulles Toll Road
Re

st
on

 P
ar

kw
ay

W
ie

h
le

 A
ve

nu
e

Sunrise V a lley Drive

Sunset Hills Road

New Dominion Parkway

North Shore Dr ive

To
w

n 
C

en
te

r P
ar

kw
ay

South Lakes D
rive

So
uth

 La
kes D

riv
e

S
o

apstone Drive

Colts
 N

eck
 R

oa
d

U .S. Geological Survey D rive

Reston National
Golf Course

Hidden Creek
Country Club

South Lakes
Drive Park

Lake Thoreau

RH

13

11

1

2

3

4

7

8

9

10

5

23

21

24
25

14
15

16 17

18

19

20
22

12

6

Future 

DINING

OPTIONS
30+

OPTIONS

RETAIL

30+

RESTAURANTS

Location & Amenities

1. Zoës Kitchen
2. Starbucks
3. The Melting Pot
4. Pica Deli Gourmet
5. Chipotle
6. Starbucks
7. Subway
8. Flippin’ Pizza
9. Vinifera Wine and Bistro
10. Cafesano
11. Founding Farmers
12. Five Guys
13. Pennstation Subs

CONVENIENCE / RETAIL

14. Whole Foods
15. CVS
16. Michaels
17. Staples
18. Safeway
19. 7-Eleven
20. CVS

21. Bank of America
22. BB&T
23. Suntrust

BANKS

HOTELS

24. Sheraton Reston
25. The Westin Reston

RESTON HEIGHTS PHASE II  
100,0 00 SF of Future Retail & 385 Residential Units

  
 

www.avisonyoung.com

Dave Millard | Principal 
703.752.4921
dave.millard@avisonyoung.com 

Peter Berk | Principal  
703.752.4920  
peter.berk@avisonyoung.com 

Nick Gregorios | Principal
703.752.4922
nicholas.gregorios@avisonyoung.com
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Leasing Contacts:




